
   
Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |------|------|------|------|------| 

Circ. 8 -POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.MARIA-CASE BRUCI|  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

001  PARTITO RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTA         |      |      |      |      |      | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

001| GIUNTI ANNA-MARIA                      |     7|     0|     0|     3|     2| 

002| BALDI ITALA                            |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

003| BUSCAGLIA UMBERTO                      |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

004| COLI SERINO                            |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

005| FALCINELLI MIRKO                       |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

006| OVANI STEFANO                          |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

007| GUERRA ROSA                            |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

008| PANZIERI GIUSEPPE                      |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

009| SANTONI OMAR                           |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                                                       |-----------------------| 

           Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |     Totale Comune     | 

           Circ. 8 -POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.MARIA-CASE BRUCI|-----------|-----------| 

           001  PARTITO RIFONDAZIONE COMUNISTA         |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

           001| GIUNTI ANNA-MARIA                      |        12 |       249 | 

           002| BALDI ITALA                            |         0 |       237 | 

           003| BUSCAGLIA UMBERTO                      |         0 |       237 | 

           004| COLI SERINO                            |         0 |       237 | 

           005| FALCINELLI MIRKO                       |         0 |       237 | 

           006| OVANI STEFANO                          |         0 |       237 | 

           007| GUERRA ROSA                            |         0 |       237 | 

           008| PANZIERI GIUSEPPE                      |         0 |       237 | 

           009| SANTONI OMAR                           |         0 |       237 | 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

               Totale:                                          12 |           | 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |------|------|------|------|------| 

Circ. 8 -POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.MARIA-CASE BRUCI|  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

002  DATEMI UN POSTO IN MEZZO A TUTTI       |      |      |      |      |      | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

001| CASSIANI PAOLO(detto COMMI)            |    30|    20|     0|    39|    43| 

002| TONELLI ALESSANDRO                     |    22|     0|     2|    22|    14| 

003| VERZOLINI RAFFAELLA                    |     6|     0|    44|     0|     2| 

004| PAVOLETTI DANIELA                      |     3|    32|     0|     4|    12| 

005| DELLA FORNACE MAURA                    |     4|     0|     0|    27|     7| 

006| VITAGLIANO ANTONIO                     |     1|     0|     0|     0|     4| 

007| GATTI ROSAMARIA (detta ROSI)           |    21|     0|     0|    13|    17| 

008| GUARINO GAETANO MARCO (detto NINO)     |     3|     0|     1|     8|     5| 

009| BIAGINI GIANCARLO                      |     5|     0|     0|     9|     0| 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                                                       |-----------------------| 

           Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |     Totale Comune     | 

           Circ. 8 -POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.MARIA-CASE BRUCI|-----------|-----------| 

           002  DATEMI UN POSTO IN MEZZO A TUTTI       |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

           001| CASSIANI PAOLO(detto COMMI)            |       132 |       712 | 

           002| TONELLI ALESSANDRO                     |        60 |       640 | 

           003| VERZOLINI RAFFAELLA                    |        52 |       632 | 

           004| PAVOLETTI DANIELA                      |        51 |       631 | 

           005| DELLA FORNACE MAURA                    |        38 |       618 | 

           006| VITAGLIANO ANTONIO                     |         5 |       585 | 

           007| GATTI ROSAMARIA (detta ROSI)           |        51 |       631 | 

           008| GUARINO GAETANO MARCO (detto NINO)     |        17 |       597 | 

           009| BIAGINI GIANCARLO                      |        14 |       594 | 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

               Totale:                                         420 |           | 



 

 

 
 

 

 

Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |------|------|------|------|------| 

Circ. 8 -POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.MARIA-CASE BRUCI|  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

003  FORZA ITALIA                           |      |      |      |      |      | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

001| BANINI GILBERTO                        |     3|     1|    10|     6|     4| 

002| BACIOCCHI GRESTINI GIULIANA            |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

003| D'ANDREA LUCA                          |     1|     0|     1|     4|     0| 

004| SIGNORACCI VANDRO                      |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

005| GIULIANI PAOLO                         |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

006| BEZZICCHERI RENZONI ANNA MARIA         |     1|     0|     2|     0|     0| 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                                                       |-----------------------| 

           Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |     Totale Comune     | 

           Circ. 8 -POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.MARIA-CASE BRUCI|-----------|-----------| 

           003  FORZA ITALIA                           |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

           001| BANINI GILBERTO                        |        24 |       537 | 

           002| BACIOCCHI GRESTINI GIULIANA            |         0 |       513 | 

           003| D'ANDREA LUCA                          |         6 |       519 | 

           004| SIGNORACCI VANDRO                      |         0 |       513 | 

           005| GIULIANI PAOLO                         |         0 |       513 | 

           006| BEZZICCHERI RENZONI ANNA MARIA         |         3 |       516 | 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

               Totale:                                          33 |           | 

 

 

 
 



 

 

Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |------|------|------|------|------| 

Circ. 8 -POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.MARIA-CASE BRUCI|  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

004  DEMOCRATICI DI SINISTRA                |      |      |      |      |      | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

001| COLONNA MAURIZIO                       |    29|     5|     4|    22|    23| 

002| BARILARI RENZO                         |    47|     0|     0|     8|    10| 

003| CAMILLI SANDRINA                       |     7|     0|    84|     5|     3| 

004| GALLI CURZIO                           |     7|     0|     1|     6|     0| 

005| GIUNTI RAMONA                          |     2|     0|     0|     2|     0| 

006| GUIDI LAZZARO                          |     6|     1|     2|    35|     1| 

007| PAGNINI MARCO                          |    15|     0|     0|    39|     2| 

008| ROSSI LORENZA                          |     9|     0|    16|     4|     2| 

009| VENTURI PAOLO                          |    14|     0|     0|    13|    18| 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                                                       |-----------------------| 

           Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |     Totale Comune     | 

           Circ. 8 -POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.MARIA-CASE BRUCI|-----------|-----------| 

           004  DEMOCRATICI DI SINISTRA                |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

           001| COLONNA MAURIZIO                       |        83 |     1.510 | 

           002| BARILARI RENZO                         |        65 |     1.492 | 

           003| CAMILLI SANDRINA                       |        99 |     1.526 | 

           004| GALLI CURZIO                           |        14 |     1.441 | 

           005| GIUNTI RAMONA                          |         4 |     1.431 | 

           006| GUIDI LAZZARO                          |        45 |     1.472 | 

           007| PAGNINI MARCO                          |        56 |     1.483 | 

           008| ROSSI LORENZA                          |        31 |     1.458 | 

           009| VENTURI PAOLO                          |        45 |     1.472 | 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

               Totale:                                         442 |           | 

 

 



 
 

 

 

Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |------|------|------|------|------| 

Circ. 8 -POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.MARIA-CASE BRUCI|  045 |  046 |  062 |  072 |  092 | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

005  SOCIALISTI DEMOCRATICI ITALIANI        |      |      |      |      |      | 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

001| STEFANELLI MARIO                       |     3|     0|     4|     5|     7| 

002| BARONE GIUSEPPE                        |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

003| LIGI SIMONE                            |     3|     0|     0|     6|     0| 

004| LUDOVICO FABIO                         |     1|     0|     0|     0|     6| 

005| OVANI GILBERTO                         |     4|     0|     0|     6|     0| 

006| SCHIARATURA UGO                        |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

007| BRUNO ANGELINI TULLIA                  |     0|     0|     0|     0|     0| 

--------------------------------------------|------|------|------|------|------| 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

                                                       |-----------------------| 

           Elezioni Amministrative                1999 |     Totale Comune     | 

           Circ. 8 -POZZO ALTO-BORGO S.MARIA-CASE BRUCI|-----------|-----------| 

           005  SOCIALISTI DEMOCRATICI ITALIANI        |   Voti    | Cifra Ind.| 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

           001| STEFANELLI MARIO                       |        19 |       145 | 

           002| BARONE GIUSEPPE                        |         0 |       126 | 

           003| LIGI SIMONE                            |         9 |       135 | 

           004| LUDOVICO FABIO                         |         7 |       133 | 

           005| OVANI GILBERTO                         |        10 |       136 | 

           006| SCHIARATURA UGO                        |         0 |       126 | 

           007| BRUNO ANGELINI TULLIA                  |         0 |       126 | 

           --------------------------------------------|-----------|-----------| 

               Totale:                                          45 |           | 

 

 
 

 


